il %porl'bank

MNepemoxu,i:

1 th: CaBuyk

2 th: €dumos

3 th: KowyniHcbKa
4 th: HKpaByeHKo
5 th: Pyauk

6 th: JlokTes

7 th: Kpwunos

8 th: PeBeHkKo

9 th: [dpoboTbKo
10 th: Kypin

11 th: PeniK

12 th: Ocunenko
13 th: Tiwaes

14 th: bBibapues
15 th: bey

16 th: KocreHko
17 th: Betox

18 th: Conosin
19 th: NmrumH

20 th: TaBptowuH
21 th: BityxiHa
22  th: LWTepHaok
23 th: ®puutok
24 th: bBobHixoBa
25 th: TMpoHiH

26 th: OninHKK
27 th: Paakesuy
28 th: Tnexos

29 th: bBukoseupb
30 th: Cokupko
31 th: [dpauyk
32 th: CynpyHeHKoO
33 th: Konominues
34 th: CimeHeHKo
35 th: XpabatuH
36 th: JlaxoBuyk
37 th: Yyiko
38 th: Hasapuyk
39 th: Kptoukos
40 th: Xauctos
41 th: MapTuHeHKo
42 th: [OipauysaH

PE3Y/IbTATU PO3ITPALLY

sportbank.com.ua

0 800 753 555

AKLIT «Bepexu cebe - 36epexeLu KpaiHy»

[pepakuis Big 04.01.2024]

Mapia
OneKcaHap
AHa
Onekcint
daHuno
Bonoanmmnp
OneKkcaHap
HaTtania
Ceprin
AHapiit
OkcaHa
IpnHa
Makcnm
HOpin
Biktop
Ceprilt
MapwuHa
OcTtan
OneKkcaHap
ApTtem
AniHa
€sreH
AHapin
BaneHTuHa
Ceprin
Bonoanmmnp
Oner
Ceprilt
€sreH
Bonoanmmnp
Irop
TeTAHa
Knpuno
Bayecnas
TeTaHa
Ceprilt
PomaH
AHacTacia
Eayapa
Irop
Bitani
Onekcint

38095*****71
38095*****34
38093 *****88
38095*****18
38067*****45
38063*****82
38063*****25
38098*****g5
38063*****21
38050*****36
38097*****27
38097*****28
38073*****63
38097*****17
38063*****82
38093*****93
38099*****33
38068*****89
38066*****50
38096*****84
38097*****68
38050*****97
38050*****59
38068*****g5
38097*****11
38050*****17
38050*****60
38050*****04
38067*****28
38097*****17
38097*****24
38050*****9(
38099*****g7
38073*****09
38097*****89
38097*****30
38093*****35
38050*****42
38067*****10
38096*****50
38097*****73
38093*****54
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:

Bew
CanabyrTiHa
KpacHoBCbKui
depnyx
MoTOpHIOK
CaBueHKo

KypaiHa
3anapa

Pe3epBHi nepemoxui:

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:

LLIKypKo
baxkaHoBa
TeHULbKUIN
buctpeHko
ManbwmH
KoceHkKo
daHTa
IcakoB
HucTtopsak
diankoBCbKNit
Kosak

Acik
HapexaiH
Po3nobyabko
CTpuKKOo
bacosa
AKMMUYK
JlykoBeHKo
Yemeptokos
Annmosa
Maugeliko
JNlobko
MaBag3tok
KyKceHKo
CiHyaK

lyna
Yemepuc
ABOpPCbKNIA
YepHiByaH
Cntobuk
IBaLWLEHKO
Kizim
OnbXoBCbKMUM
AHiCbKO
LLlepcTHbOB
CeHpgmK

HOpin
Hagis
OneKkcaHap
Makcmm
Banepiit
AHapiit
CsiTnaHa
€sreH

MaKcum
AHHa
€BreHii
Irop

Hpii
AHpapil
ApTyp
Muann
IBaH
OnekcaHap
JeHunc
OnekcaHap
KOCTAHTUH
Bnagucnas
Mwuxaino
CsiTnaHa
Bagnm
€BreHin
fAApocnas
MapwuHa
Ceprili
CraHicnas
HaTtania
PomaH
OnekcaHap
Irop
AHacTacis
Bnagucnas
AHHa

Irop
Ceprili
ApuHa
Ceprili
HOpin
AHTOH
IpmHa

38067*****71
38096*****69
38067*****80
38068*****28
38067*****96
38050*****77
38099*****72
38068*****58

38063*****67
38093*****54
38050*****62
38067*****48
38050*****58
38093*****g1
38068*****88
38097*****76
38063*****22
38063*****63
38095*****64
38066*****31
38098*****38
38093*****(02
38095*****31
38050*****45
38050*****41
38098*****22
38068*****58
38066*****(09
38098*****55
38095*****28
38050*****85
38066*****71
38067*****71
38050*****24
38099*****58
38093*****g87
38068*****47
38096*****28
38067*****97
38099*****29
38050*****24
38067*****90
38095*****67
38097*****g5

sportbank.com.ua

0 800 753 555
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:
th:

Padaniok
NaH4yeHKOo
InbyyK
bananHiok
CemeH4eHKO
LymeiKko
LWypunbepro
Jlemewko
Kpasc

lNyab
AKOBEHYYK
Haboka
FacuH
LLernos

boraaH
Ceprili
€sreH
TeTAaHa
KOnia
fAApocnas
Kvpuno
MuKnTa
HOpin
AHapin
Mwukona
OnekcaHap
Bonoanmup
Amutpo

38098*****30
38063*****71
38093*****14
38067*****74
38097*****31
38063*****05
38099*****52
38066*****81
38093*****55
38067*****00
38068*****32
38095*****57
38063*****78
38050*****55

sportbank.com.ua

0 800 753 555

OdiuinHi npasuna akuii https://tas-pubstor.sportbank.com.ua/Umovy aktsi BerezhySebeZberezheshKrainu.pdf



https://tas-pubstor.sportbank.com.ua/Umovy_aktsi_BerezhySebeZberezheshKrainu.pdf

